
Delay

VSL NAME VOY CY Open 08:00 AM CY Cutoff 06:00 AM SI Cutoff 17:00 PM VGM Cutoff  17:00 PM

36 NYK ISABEL 735E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 09/04

37 NYK ISABEL 736E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 09/11

38 NYK ISABEL 737E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 09/18

39 NYK ISABEL 738E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 09/25

Mother VSL  EC1  ex Pusan ETA SAVANNAH ETA JACKSONVILLE ETA CHARLESTON ETA NORFOLK

VSL NAME VOY ETD 32天 34天 35天 38天

36 MOL MARVEL 048E 09/11 10/06 10/08 10/10 10/12

37 MOL MATRIX 053E 09/18 10/13 10/15 10/17 10/19

38 MOL MAGNIFICENCE 054E 09/25 10/20 10/22 10/24 10/26

39 MOL MANEUVER 049E 10/02 10/27 10/29 10/31 11/02

Mother VSL  EC2  ex Pusan ETA NEW YORK ETA BOSTON ETA WILMINGTON ETA SAVANNAH ETA CHARLESTON 

VSL NAME VOY ETD 34天 37天 40天 42天 43天

36 HUMEN BRIDGE 072E 09/15 10/10 10/12 10/15 10/18 10/18

37 SEASPAN THAMES 013E 09/23 10/15 10/18 10/21 10/23 10/24

38 NAVIOS CONSTELLATION 008E 10/02 10/26 10/29 11/01 11/03 11/04

39 SEASPAN ZAMBEZI 017E 10/08 11/01 11/04 11/07 11/09 11/10

船代 ： 大连联代(UNISA)

美国东岸航线    EC1/EC2 (T/S via Pusan)

WK
1st Feeder ex Dalian                                                           码头（Terminal 大连港三期码头 DCIT ）

ETD

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd Dalian Branch

12Floor, No.136 Zhongshan Road, Zhongshan Distr
ict, Dalian City, China, Xiwang Tower

Remarks: 

1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : Please submit CCAM to 

China Customs 24 hours prior to cargo loading on vessels sailing to/from China mainland ports. 

2.  Schedules are subject to change without prior notice .

2019 September Vessel Schedule Export

Last Updated at: 16-Aug-2019



VSL NAME VOY CY Open 08:00 AM CY Cutoff 06:00 AM SI Cutoff 17:00 PM VGM Cutoff  17:00 PM

36 NYK ISABEL 735E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 09/04

37 NYK ISABEL 736E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 09/11

38 NYK ISABEL 737E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 09/18

39 NYK ISABEL 738E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 09/25

ETA LOS ANGELES 

VSL NAME VOY ETD 20天
36 YM UBERTY 073E 09/13 09/24

37 YM UTMOST 083E 09/20 10/01

38 COLOMBO EXPRESS 090E 09/27 10/08

39 YM UNICORN 040E 10/04 10/15

船代 ： 大连联代(UNISA)

Mother VSL  PS5  ex Pusan

美国西南岸航线    PS5 (T/S via Pusan)

WK
1st Feeder ex Dalian                                                           码头（Terminal 大连港三期码头 DCIT ）

ETD

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd Dalian Branch

12Floor, No.136 Zhongshan Road, Zhongshan Di
strict, Dalian City, China, Xiwang Tower

Remarks: 

1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : Please submit CCAM to 

China Customs 24 hours prior to cargo loading on vessels sailing to/from China mainland ports. 

2.  Schedules are subject to change without prior notice .

2019 September Vessel Schedule Export

Last Updated at: 16-Aug-2019



VSL NAME VOY CY Open 08:00 AM CY Cutoff 06:00 AM SI Cutoff 17:00 PM VGM Cutoff  17:00 PM

36 NYK ISABEL 735E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 09/04

37 NYK ISABEL 736E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 09/11

38 NYK ISABEL 737E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 09/18

39 NYK ISABEL 738E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 09/25

ETA PRINCE RUPERT ETA TACOMA ETA VANCOUVER

VSL NAME VOY ETD 14天 16天 19天
36 MOL CELEBRATION 072E 09/08 09/18 09/20 09/24

37 MOL CREATION 070E 09/18 09/27 09/29 10/03

38 ONE CONTINUITY 047E 09/28 10/07 10/09 10/13

39 HELSINKI BRIDGE 038E 09/30 10/09 10/11 10/15

ETA VANCOUVER ETA SEATTLE

VSL NAME VOY ETD 16天 19天
36 YM ULTIMATE 078E 09/10 09/20 09/23

37 NORTHERN JUSTICE 009E 09/19 09/29 10/02

38 YM UPSURGENCE 039E 09/24 10/04 10/07

39 NORTHERN JUVENILE 305E 10/01 10/11 10/14

ETA HONOLULU 

VSL NAME VOY ETD 23天
36 JRS CORVUS 044E 09/10 09/26

37 VMS

38 TALLAHASSEE 025E 09/24 10/10

39 ACACIA MING 032E 10/01 10/17

船代 ： 大连联代(UNISA)

Mother VSL  PN3  ex Pusan

Mother VSL  AHX  ex Pusan

Mother VSL  PN1  ex Pusan

美国西北岸航线   PN1/ PN3/AHX (T/S via Pusan)

WK
1st Feeder ex Dalian                                                           码头（Terminal 大连港三期码头 DCIT ）

ETD

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd Dalian Branch

12Floor, No.136 Zhongshan Road, Zhongshan Dist
rict, Dalian City, China, Xiwang Tower

Remarks: 

1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : Please submit CCAM to 

China Customs 24 hours prior to cargo loading on vessels sailing to/from China mainland ports. 

2.  Schedules are subject to change without prior notice .

2019 September Vessel Schedule Export

Last Updated at: 16-Aug-2019



Skip Delay

VSL NAME VOY CY Open 08:00 CY Cutoff 06:00 AM SI Cutoff 17:00 PM VGM Cutoff  17:00 PM VSL NAME VOY ETD

36 NYK ISABEL 735E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 09/04 YM WINNER 024W 09/14

37 NYK ISABEL 736E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 09/11 ESSEN EXPRESS 031W 09/21

38 NYK ISABEL 737E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 09/18 YM WINDOW 019W 09/28

39 NYK ISABEL 738E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 09/25 YM WISH 024W 10/05

ETA LE HAVRE ETA ANTWERP 

VSL NAME VOY ETD 41天 50天
36 SAJIR 012W 09/19 10/15 10/24

37 AFIF 011W 09/26 10/22 10/31

38 SALAHUDDIN 011W 10/03 10/29 11/07

39 AL NASRIYAH 012W 10/10 11/05 11/14

ETA SOUTHAMPTON ETA HAMBURG ETA ROTTERDAM 

VSL NAME VOY ETD 43天 47天 51天
36 MOL TRADITION 009W 09/11 10/17 10/21 10/25

37 AL NEFUD 010W 09/20 10/24 10/28 11/01

38 BARZAN 009W 09/25 10/31 11/04 11/08

39 MOL TRIUMPH 011WE 10/02 11/07 11/11 11/15

船代 ： 大连联代(UNISA)

Mother VSL  FE2  ex Pusan

2nd Feeder ex PUSAN (for FE4)

ETD

          Mother VSL FE4  ex Shanghai

西北欧    FE4 (T/S via Pusan & Shanghai);FE2(T/S via Pusan)

WK
1st Feeder ex Dalian                                                           码头（Terminal 大连港三期码头 DCIT ）

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd Dalian Bran

ch

12Floor, No.136 Zhongshan Road, Zhongsha
n District, Dalian City, China, Xiwang Tower

Remarks: 

1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : Please submit CCAM 

to 

China Customs 24 hours prior to cargo loading on vessels sailing to/from China mainland p

orts. 

2.  Schedules are subject to change without prior notice .

2019 September Vessel Schedule Export

Last Updated at: 16-Aug-2019



Delay

VSL NAME VOY CY Open 08:00 AM CY Cutoff 06:00 AM SI Cutoff 17:00 PM VGM Cutoff  17:00 PM

36 NYK ISABEL 735E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 09/04

37 NYK ISABEL 736E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 09/11

38 NYK ISABEL 737E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 09/18

39 NYK ISABEL 738E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 09/25

ETA JEDDAH ETA DAMIETTA ETA BARCELONA ETA VALENCIA ETA TANGIER ETA GENOVA 

VSL NAME VOY ETD 32天 36天 42天 44天 49天 52天
36 AIN SNAN 014W 09/12 10/06 10/11 10/16 10/19 10/23 10/26

37 TO BE NOMINATED 001W 09/19 10/13 10/18 10/23 10/26 10/30 11/02

38 PARIS EXPRESS 002W 09/26 10/20 10/25 10/30 11/02 11/06 11/09

39 TO BE NOMINATED 001W 10/03 10/27 11/01 11/06 11/09 11/13 11/16

ETA PIRAEUS ETA LA SPEZIA ETA GENOVA ETA FOS 

VSL NAME VOY ETD 36天 39天 42天 45天
36 NYK HAWK 013W 09/08 10/10 10/13 10/16 10/19

37 MACKINAC BRIDGE 021W 09/15 10/17 10/20 10/23 10/26

38 AL RIFFA 008W 09/22 10/24 10/27 10/30 11/02

39 MEISHAN BRIDGE 006W 09/29 10/31 11/03 11/06 11/09

ETA JEDDAH ETA ASHDOD ETA ISTANBUL ETA IZMIT ETA ALIAGA ETA MERSIN

VSL NAME VOY ETD 33天 38天 42天 45天 47天 52天
36 YM WINNER 024W 09/14 10/07 10/12 10/16 10/19 10/21 10/26

37 ESSEN EXPRESS 031W 09/21 10/14 10/19 10/23 10/26 10/28 11/02

38 YM WINDOW 019W 09/28 10/21 10/26 10/30 11/02 11/04 11/09

39 YM WISH 024W 10/05 10/28 11/02 11/06 11/09 11/11 11/16

船代 ： 大连联代(UNISA)

Mother VSL  MD2  ex Pusan

Mother VSL  MD3  ex Pusan

ETD

Mother VSL  MD1  ex Pusan

地中海航线    MD1/MD2/MD3 (T/S via Pusan)

WK
1st Feeder ex Dalian                                                           码头（Terminal 大连港三期码头 DCIT ）

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd Dalian Branch

12Floor, No.136 Zhongshan Road, Zhongshan Di
strict, Dalian City, China, Xiwang Tower

Remarks: 

1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : Please submit CCAM to 

China Customs 24 hours prior to cargo loading on vessels sailing to/from China mainland ports. 

2.  Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

2019 September Vessel Schedule Export

Last Updated at: 16-Aug-2019



Skip Delay

VSL NAME VOY CY Open 08:00 AM CY Cutoff 06:00 AM SI Cutoff 17:00 PM VGM Cutoff  17:00 PM

36 NYK ISABEL 735E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 09/04

37 NYK ISABEL 736E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 09/11

38 NYK ISABEL 737E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 09/18

39 NYK ISABEL 738E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 09/25

南美东航线 SX1 釜山中转（T/S via Pusan)

ETA SANTOS ETA PARANAGUA ETA ITAPOA ETA NAVEGANTES ETA MONTEVIDEO ETA BUENOS AIRES ETA RIO GRANDE

VSL NAME VOY ETD 39天 42天 44天 44天 47天 48天 52天

36 MSC ALTAMIRA 936W 09/08 10/13 10/16  10/18 10/21 10/22 10/26

37 MSC GISELLE 937W 09/15 10/20 10/23  10/25 10/28 10/29 11/02

38 CAPE ARTEMISIO 938W 09/22 10/27 10/30 11/01  SKIP 11/04 11/05 11/09

39 MOL BEACON 939W 09/29 11/03 11/06 11/08  SKIP 11/11 11/12 11/16

南美东航线 SX2 釜山中转（T/S via Pusan)

ETA ITAGUAI - SEPETIBA ETA SANTOS ETA ITAPOA ETA ITAJAI ETA BUENOS AIRES ETA MONTEVIDEO

VSL NAME VOY ETD 45天 46天 48天 50天 53天 56天
36 SAN FERNANDO 937W 09/11 10/19 10/20 10/22 10/24 10/27 10/30

37 MAERSK LIRQUEN 938W 09/18 10/26 10/27 10/29 10/31 11/03 11/05

38 MAERSK LA PAZ 939W 09/25 11/02 11/03 11/04 11/05 11/07 11/10

39 MAERSK LEBU 940W 10/02 11/09 11/10 11/12 11/14 11/17 11/19

南美西航线  AX1 釜山中转（T/S via Pusan)

ETA MANZANILLO ETA LAZARO CARDENAS ETA CALLAO ETA IQUIQUE ETA ANTOFAGASTA ETA VALPARAISO ETA CORONEL

VSL NAME VOY ETD 19天 21天 29天 32天 34天 37天 39天
36 CORCOVADO 935E 09/08 09/23 09/25 10/03 10/06 10/08 10/11 10/13

37 MOL BEYOND 936E 09/15 09/30 10/02 10/10 10/13 10/15 10/18 10/20

38 CAUTIN 937E 09/22 10/07 10/09 10/17 10/20 10/22 10/25 10/27

39 CAUQUENES 938E 09/29 10/14 10/16 10/24 10/27 10/29 11/01 11/03

南美西航线  AX2 釜山中转（T/S via Pusan)

ETA MANZANILLO ETA LAZARO CARDENAS ETA RODMAN ETA BUENAVENTURA ETA CALLAO ETA SAN ANTONIO ETA CORONEL ETA LIRQUEN

VSL NAME VOY ETD 20天 22天 26天 28天 31天 36天 38天 40天
36 ATACAMA 935E 09/09 09/24 09/26 09/30 10/02 10/05 10/10 10/12 10/14

37 MSC LAUREN 936E 09/16 10/01 10/03 10/07 10/09 10/12 10/17 10/19 10/21

38 SEASPAN BRAVO 937E 09/23 10/08 10/10 10/14 10/16 10/19 10/24 10/26 10/28

39 MSC SOLA 938E 09/30 10/15 10/17 10/21 10/23 10/26 10/31 11/02 11/04

南美西航线  AX3 釜山中转（T/S via Pusan)

ETA ENSENADA ETA MANZANILLO ETA PUERTO QUETZAL ETA RODMAN ETA BUENAVENTURA ETA CALLAO ETA GUAYAQUIL

VSL NAME VOY ETD 21天 24天 27天 30天 32天 35天 38天
36 MAULLIN 935E 09/09 09/25 09/28 10/01 10/04 10/06 10/09 10/12

37 CAPE CHRONOS 936E 09/16 10/02 10/05 10/08 10/11 10/13 10/16 10/19

38 ADRIAN SCHULTE 937E 09/23 10/09 10/12 10/15 10/18 10/20 10/23 10/26

39 MATAQUITO 938E 09/30 10/16 10/19 10/22 10/25 10/27 10/30 11/02

船代 ： 大连联代(UNISA)

ETD

南美航线    SX1/SX2/AX1/AX2/AX3 (T/S via Pusan)

Mother VSL  AX1  ex PUSAN

WK
1st Feeder ex Dalian                                                           码头（Terminal 大连港三期码头 DCIT ）

Mother VSL  AX3  ex PUSAN

Mother VSL  AX2  ex PUSAN

Mother VSL  SX1 ex PUSAN

Mother VSL  SX2 ex PUSAN

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd Dalian Branch

12Floor, No.136 Zhongshan Road, Zhongshan Distric
t, Dalian City, China, Xiwang Tower

Remarks: 

1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : Please submit CCAM to 

China Customs 24 hours prior to cargo loading on vessels sailing to/from China mainland ports. 

2.  Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

2019 September Vessel Schedule Export

Last Updated at: 16-Aug-2019



Delay

VSL NAME VOY CY Open 08:00 AM CY Cutoff 06:00 AM SI Cutoff 17:00 PM VGM Cutoff  17:00 PM VSL NAME VOY ETD 

36 NYK ISABEL 735E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 09/04 HUMEN BRIDGE 072E 09/15

37 NYK ISABEL 736E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 09/11 SEASPAN THAMES 013E 09/21

38 NYK ISABEL 737E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 09/18 NAVIOS CONSTELLATION 008E 09/28

39 NYK ISABEL 738E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 09/25 SEASPAN ZAMBEZI 017E 10/05

ETA Port of Spain ETA MACAPA ETA MANAUS ETA MACAPA ETA VILA DO CONDE ETA CARTAGENA SPC 

VSL NAME VOY ETD 34天 39天 41天 47天 49天 55天

36 BALSA 940S 10/05 10/08 10/13 10/15 10/21 10/23 10/29

37 NEWYORKER 941S 10/12 10/15  SKIP 10/22  SKIP 10/30

38 JPO AQUARIUS 942S 10/19 10/22 10/27 10/29 11/04 11/06 11/12

39 NORTHERN DECISION 943S 10/26 10/29  SKIP 11/05  SKIP 11/13

ETA CARTAGENA CONTECAR ETA CAUCEDO ETA SAN JUAN

VSL NAME VOY ETD 34天 37天 39天

36 VIRGINIA TRADER 938E 10/06 10/08 10/11 10/13

37 MINERVA 939E 10/13 10/15 10/18 10/20

38 JPO SCORPIUS 940E 10/20 10/22 10/25 10/27

39 JPO SCORPIUS 941E 10/27 10/29 11/01 11/03
船代 ： 大连联代(UNISA)

2nd Feeder EC2 ex PUSAN

ETD

Mother VSL  CX2  ex MANZANILLO

Mother VSL  CX1  ex MANZANILLO

南美加勒比航线      CX1/CX2(Double T/S via Pusan/ Manzanillo)

WK
1st Feeder ex Dalian                                                           码头（Terminal 大连港三期码头 DCIT ）

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd Dalian Branch

12Floor, No.136 Zhongshan Road, Zhongshan 
District, Dalian City, China, Xiwang Tower

Remarks: 

1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : Please submit CCAM to 

China Customs 24 hours prior to cargo loading on vessels sailing to/from China mainland ports. 

2.  Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

2019 September Vessel Schedule Export

Last Updated at: 16-Aug-2019



Delay

VSL NAME VOY CY Open 08:00 AM

CY Cutoff 06:00

AM SI Cutoff 17:00 PM VGM Cutoff  17:00 PM VSL NAME VOY ETD 

36 NYK ISABEL 735E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 09/04 MSC ALTAMIRA 936W 09/08

37 NYK ISABEL 736E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 09/11 MSC GISELLE 937W 09/15

38 NYK ISABEL 737E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 09/18 CAPE ARTEMISIO 938W 09/22

39 NYK ISABEL 738E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 09/25 MOL BEACON 939W 09/29

南非航线  SAC 釜山/新加坡两转 (Double T/S via Pusan/ Singapore)

ETA DURBAN

VSL NAME VOY ETD 33天

36 BAI CHAY BRIDGE 072W 09/24 10/07

37 XIN RI ZHAO 306W 10/08 10/21

38 ITAL LUNARE 090W 10/15 10/28

39 KOTA LANGSAR 070W 10/22 11/04

南非航线 SAS 釜山/新加坡两转(Double T/S via Pusan/ Singapore)

ETA DURBAN ETA CAPE TOWN

VSL NAME VOY ETD 39天 45天

36 EVER DEVOTE 141W 09/28 10/13 10/19

37 SEASPAN EMINENCE 096W 10/05 10/20 10/26

38 EVER DYNAMIC 132W 10/12 10/27 11/02

39 NAVIOS MIAMI 1907W 10/26 11/10 11/16

西非航线  WA1 釜山/新加坡两转(Double T/S via Pusan/ Singapore)

ETA APAPA ETA TIN CAN ETA TEMA

VSL NAME VOY ETD 47天 49天 52天

36 SEASPAN DUBAI 013W 09/26 10/21 10/23 10/26

37 RHL CONSTANTIA 939W 10/03 10/28 10/30 11/02

38 TO BE NOMINATED 001W 10/10 11/04 11/06 11/09

39 VMS

船代 ： 大连联代(UNISA)

非洲航线  SAC/SAS/WA1   (Double T/S via Pusan/ Singapore)

ETD

Mother VSL  SAC  ex SINGAPORE

Mother VSL  WA1  ex SINGAPORE

Mother VSL  SAS  ex SINGAPORE

2nd Feeder SX1 ex PUSAN
WK

1st Feeder ex Dalian                                                           码头（Terminal 大连港三期码头 DCIT ）

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd Dalian Branch

12Floor, No.136 Zhongshan Road, Zhongshan Di
strict, Dalian City, China, Xiwang Tower

Remarks: 

1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : Please submit CCAM to 

China Customs 24 hours prior to cargo loading on vessels sailing to/from China mainland port

s. 

2.  Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

2019 September Vessel Schedule Export

Last Updated at: 16-Aug-2019



VSL NAME VOY CY Open 08:00 AM CY Cutoff 06:00 AM SI Cutoff 17:00 PM VGM Cutoff  17:00 PM

36 NYK ISABEL 735E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 09/04

37 NYK ISABEL 736E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 09/11

38 NYK ISABEL 737E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 09/18

39 NYK ISABEL 738E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 09/25

中东航线  AGS釜山中转（T/S via Pusan)

ETA SINGAPORE ETA JEBEL ALI ETA DAMMAM ETA JUBAIL ETA ABU DHABI

VSL NAME VOY ETD 21天 31天 34天 37天 39天
36 MALIK AL ASHTAR 035W 09/10 09/25 10/05 10/08 10/11 10/13

37 CSCL SATURN 004W 09/17 10/02 10/12 10/15 10/18 10/20

38 UMM SALAL 016W 09/24 10/09 10/19 10/22 10/25 10/27

39 CMA CGM CORTE REAL 064W 10/01 10/16 10/26 10/29 11/01 11/03

东南亚航线  JT1釜山中转（T/S via Pusan)

ETA LAEM CHABANG ETA CAI MEP

VSL NAME VOY ETD 12天 15天

36 HOLSATIA 005S 09/09 09/16 09/19

37 NAVIOS DELIGHT 021S 09/16 09/23 09/26

38 ATHENS BRIDGE 096S 09/23 09/30 10/03

39 HOLSATIA 006S 09/30 10/07 10/10

西亚航线  PS3釜山中转（T/S via Pusan)

ETA PORT KLANG(west) ETA NHAVA SHEVA ETA PIPAVAV ETA COLOMBO

VSL NAME VOY ETD 19天 29天 31天 34天

36 NYK TRITON 076W 09/12 09/24 10/03 10/05 10/08

37 SEATTLE BRIDGE 054W 09/19 09/30 10/10 10/12 10/15

38 NYK ARGUS 101W 09/26 10/07 10/17 10/19 10/22

39 NYK AQUARIUS 099W 10/03 10/14

船代 ： 大连联代(UNISA)

Mother VSL AGS  ex PUSAN

Mother VSL JT1  ex PUSAN

Mother VSL PS3  ex PUSAN

亚洲航线   AGS/JT1/PS3  (T/S via Pusan)

WK
1st Feeder ex Dalian                                                           码头（Terminal 大连港三期码头 DCIT ）

ETD

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd Dalian Branch

12Floor, No.136 Zhongshan Road, Zhongshan Distr
ict, Dalian City, China, Xiwang Tower

Remarks: 

1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : Please submit CCAM to 

China Customs 24 hours prior to cargo loading on vessels sailing to/from China mainland ports. 

2.  Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

2019 September Vessel Schedule Export

Last Updated at: 16-Aug-2019



VSL NAME VOY CY Open 08:00 AM CY Cutoff 06:00 AM SI Cutoff 17:00 PM VGM Cutoff  17:00 PM VSL NAME VOY ETD 

36 NYK ISABEL 735E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 09/04 MALIK AL ASHTAR 035W 09/10

37 NYK ISABEL 736E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 09/11 CSCL SATURN 004W 09/17

38 NYK ISABEL 737E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 09/18 UMM SALAL 016W 09/24

39 NYK ISABEL 738E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 09/25 CMA CGM CORTE REAL 064W 10/01

澳新航线  NZJ釜山中转（T/S via Pusan)

ETA BRISBANE ETA AUCKLAND ETA LYTTELTON ETA NAPIER ETA TAURANGA

VSL NAME VOY ETD 25天 30天 33天 35天 36天

36 JPO TUCANA 063S 09/28 10/13 10/18 10/21 10/23 10/24

37 NYK FUTAGO 060S 10/05 10/20 10/25 10/28 10/30 10/31

38 MAERSK GARONNE 941S 10/12 10/27 11/01 11/04 11/06 11/07

39 NYK FURANO 062S 10/19 11/03 11/08 11/11 11/13 11/14

澳新航线  AUS釜山中转（T/S via Pusan)

ETA BRISBANE ETA SYDNEY ETA MELBOURNE ETA ADELAIDE ETA FREMANTLE

VSL NAME VOY ETD 27天 29天 32天 35天 40天

36 MAERSK VIRGINIA 933S 09/14 10/01 10/03 10/06 10/09 10/14

37 CSL ATLANTIC 934S 09/21 10/08 10/10 10/13 10/16 10/21

38 LISBON 935S 09/28 10/15 10/17 10/20 10/23 10/28

39 WIDE CHARLIE 936S 10/05 10/22 10/24 10/27 10/30 11/04

澳新航线  WAU釜山/新加坡两转 (Double T/S via Pusan/ Singapore)

ETA FREMANTLE

VSL NAME VOY ETD 29天

36 MARGARET RIVER BRIDGE 956S 09/27 10/03

37 SWAN RIVER BRIDGE 955S 10/04 10/10

38 MARGARET RIVER BRIDGE 957S 10/11 10/17

39 SWAN RIVER BRIDGE 956S 10/18 10/24

船代 ： 大连联代(UNISA)

2nd Feeder AGS ex PUSAN(for WAU)

ETD

Mother VSL NZJ  ex PUSAN

Mother VSL WAU  ex SINGAPORE

澳新航线   NZJ/AUS/WAU  (T/S via Pusan) WAU (Double T/S via Pusan/ Singapore)

Mother VSL AUS  ex PUSAN

WK
1st Feeder ex Dalian                                                           码头（Terminal 大连港三期码头 DCIT ）

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd Dalian Branch

12Floor, No.136 Zhongshan Road, Zhongshan Di
strict, Dalian City, China, Xiwang Tower

Remarks: 

1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : Please submit CCAM to 

China Customs 24 hours prior to cargo loading on vessels sailing to/from China mainland ports. 

2.  Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

2019 September Vessel Schedule Export

Last Updated at: 16-Aug-2019


